
Company Name Address City/State/Zip Phone No. Contact   email Address
Attend 
Prebid 

Meeting

Corridor Safety 319-351-3862 Jim Glasgon jim.glasgon@q.com Yes
Corridor Safety 319-240-4848 Robert Conrad rc3hundred3@hotmail.com Yes
Quality Traffic Control 641-919-8748 Kurt Jirak qtcsales@netins.net Yes
Quality Traffic Control 515-208-4522 Tanner Morris tmorris@q-t-c.net Yes

Motorola Solutions 515-240-0122 Scott Schultz asa222@motorolasolutions.com Yes

Transcore ITS
6950 NE  14th 
Street, Suite 31 Ankeny, IA 50023 515-257-7326 Thomas Hewitt thomas.hewitt@transcore.com Yes

Transcore ITS 515-650-3947 Alex Preston alex.preston@transcore.com Yes

Transcore ITS 515-257-7326 Robert Roth robert.roth@transcore.com Yes

Parsons Brinckerhoff, Inc.
1600 Caleb's Path 
Extension

Hauppauge, NY 
11788 631-904-3060 Richard Knowlden knowlden@pbworld.com Yes

Delcan/Parsons
2055 Sugarloaf 
Circle Duluth, GA30097 916-847-9480 Rita Brohman r.brohman@delcan.com Yes

Delcan/Parsons 561-252-6305 Edward Mckissack edward.mckissack@parsons.com Yes
Schneider Electric 240-328-8749 April Jones april.jones@schenider-electric.com Yes
Schneider Electric 913-485-2682 Bruce Baldwin bruce.baldwin@schneider-electric.coYes

Menzel Enterprises 608-209-0630 Tim tim@plt-wi.com Yes
Menzel Enterprises 608-209-0635 Todd Menzel todd@plt-wi.com Yes
Gannet Fleming 816-206-8545 Rusty James wjames@gfnet.com Yes
Roadsafe Traffic Systems 515-284-5277 Junior Delapaz jdelapaz@roadsafetraffic.com Yes
Roadsafe Traffic Systems 515-284-5277 Tom Busta tbusta@roadsafetraffic.com Yes
Arrow Towing and Recovery Council Bluffs 402-553-1800 Tony Carr arrowtowingomaha@gmail.com Yes 
G & S Service, Inc. Des Moines, IA 515-208-3647 Glen Mikel gserviceinc@aol.com Yes
G & S Service, Inc. Des Moines, IA 515-559-6729 Darrell Beem darrell.beem@yahoo.com Yes

Faneuil, Inc. 407-883-5649 Brian Bird lee.currie@faneuil.com Yes
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